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Tie kas māk 800+
1 Aleksejs LABOZEVIČS 0
1 Artūrs Trokša 0
1 Edgars Emīls Briedis 0
1 Elīza Cera 0
1 Eriks Kovalenko 0
1 Jēkabs Zadumins 0
1 Krišjānis Zadumins 0
1 Kristaps Pilskalns 0
1 Pēteris Ausējs 0
1 Ričards Mellītis 0
1 Rolands Veics 0
1 Toms Cers 0
1 Viktors Saveļjevs 0

Tie kas kautko zin 650-799
1 Jānis Liepa 0
1 Leo Rollis 0
1 Annija Cera 0
1 Jurgis Jaunkamps 0
1 Kalvis Ābeļkalns 0
1 Kārlis Oja 0
1 Uldis Jaunzems 0
1 Gunta Trokša 0
1 vunders zitans 0

Tie kas grib zināt 0-649
1 Nikolajs Rakovs 0
1 Ernests Dambis 0
1 Pēteris Supee 0
1 Aleksandrs Savkovs 0
1 Rihards Sirmais 0
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1 Alekss Skuja 0
1 Toms Mintāls 0
1 Toms musts 0
1 Jānis Supe 0
1 Valērijs Smirnovs 0
1 Dainis Baškers 0
1 Mareks Cepītis 0

Tās kuras grib zināt 0-649
1 Liene Mintāle 0
1 Līga Kandele 0
1 Kristīne Liepa 0
1 Adele Cera 0
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No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

  Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Tie kas māk 800+

1 Pēteris Ausējs 09/30/23 10:46 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 -10 17   

  09/30/23 13:47 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 -2 25 -12 42

2 Jēkabs Zadumins 09/30/23 10:46 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 -2 25   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 2 -5 22 -7 47

3 Krišjānis Zadumins 09/30/23 10:46 2 2 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 -2 25   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 -4 23 -6 48

3 Viktors Saveļjevs 09/30/23 10:46 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 -1 26   

  09/30/23 13:47 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 -5 22 -6 48

5 Artūrs Trokša 09/30/23 10:46 3 3 3 4 2 2 2 2 3 -3 24   

  09/30/23 13:47 2 2 3 4 4 3 2 2 3 -2 25 -5 49

6 Toms Cers 09/30/23 10:46 2 2 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 -4 23   

  09/30/23 13:47 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 +1 28 -3 51

7 Ričards Mellītis 09/30/23 10:46 3 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 0 27   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 2 2 -2 25 -2 52

8 Aleksejs LABOZEVIČS 09/30/23 10:46 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 -1 26   

  09/30/23 13:47 2 2 4 5 2 3 3 3 3 0 27 -1 53

9 Edgars Emīls Briedis 09/30/23 10:46 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 27   

  09/30/23 13:47 2 4 3 4 2 2 3 4 3 0 27 0 54

9 Rolands Veics 09/30/23 10:46 3 4 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 +2 29   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 -2 25 0 54

11 Eriks Kovalenko 09/30/23 10:46 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 +2 29   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 4 3 4 2 2 3 3 2 -1 26 +1 55

11 Elīza Cera 09/30/23 10:46 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 4 3 0 27   

  09/30/23 13:47 4 5 3 2 4 2 2 3 3 +1 28 +1 55

13 Kristaps Pilskalns 09/30/23 13:47 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 +27 54 +27 54

Tie kas kautko zin
650-799

1 Leo Rollis 09/30/23 10:46 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 2 -1 26   

  09/30/23 13:47 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 -6 21 -7 47

2 Kārlis Oja 09/30/23 10:46 3 3 3 2 4 3 3 3 3 0 27   

  09/30/23 13:47 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 -1 26 -1 53

2 vunders zitans 09/30/23 10:46 3 3 3 3 2 4 2 4 3 0 27   

  09/30/23 13:47 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 -1 26 -1 53
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No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

4 Annija Cera 09/30/23 10:46 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 +2 29   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 27 +2 56

5 Uldis Jaunzems 09/30/23 10:46 3 4 4 3 3 2 3 3 3 +1 28   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 +2 29 +3 57

6 Kalvis Ābeļkalns 09/30/23 10:46 3 5 4 4 3 2 3 2 2 +1 28   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 5 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 +3 30 +4 58

7 Jurgis Jaunkamps 09/30/23 10:46 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 4 3 -1 26   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 5 4 5 3 2 4 3 4 +6 33 +5 59

8 Gunta Trokša 09/30/23 10:46 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 +3 30   

  09/30/23 13:47 4 4 5 2 3 2 4 3 3 +3 30 +6 60

9 Jānis Liepa 09/30/23 10:46 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 +36 63 +36 63

Tie kas grib zināt 0-649

1 Nikolajs Rakovs 09/30/23 10:46 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 27   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 0 27 0 54

2 Jānis Supe 09/30/23 10:46 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 +3 30   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 2 5 4 3 2 2 3 3 0 27 +3 57

3 Pēteris Supee 09/30/23 10:46 2 4 5 5 3 3 4 3 3 +5 32   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 0 27 +5 59

4 Dainis Baškers 09/30/23 10:46 3 3 5 4 2 2 2 3 4 +1 28   

  09/30/23 13:47 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 +5 32 +6 60

5 Toms musts 09/30/23 10:46 4 5 4 5 3 2 3 5 4 +8 35   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 -1 26 +7 61

6 Valērijs Smirnovs 09/30/23 10:46 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 3 +4 31   

  09/30/23 13:47 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 +4 31 +8 62

7 Mareks Cepītis 09/30/23 10:46 3 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 +7 34   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 3 3 +2 29 +9 63

8 Toms Mintāls 09/30/23 10:46 3 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 +4 31   

  09/30/23 13:47 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 +8 35 +12 66

9 ingars Mukstiņš 09/30/23 10:46 4 4 5 4 3 2 3 4 4 +6 33   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 5 5 4 3 2 4 4 4 +7 34 +13 67

10 Ernests Dambis 09/30/23 10:46 3 4 5 4 3 3 5 4 4 +8 35   

  09/30/23 13:47 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 +6 33 +14 68

11 Rihards Sirmais 09/30/23 10:46 3 5 5 5 5 5 4 3 4 +12 39   

  09/30/23 13:47 4 3 5 5 3 3 5 4 5 +10 37 +22 76
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No  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum   

12 Aleksandrs Savkovs 09/30/23 10:46 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 +27 54 +27 54

13 Alekss Skuja 09/30/23 10:46 8 3 8 7 7 6 6 7 6 +31 58   

  09/30/23 13:47 7 6 7 5 5 6 5 4 6 +24 51 +55 109

Tās kuras grib zināt 0-649

1 Kristīne Liepa 09/30/23 10:46 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 +27 54 +27 54

2 Līga Kandele 09/30/23 10:46 5 6 8 7 5 3 5 4 5 +21 48   

  09/30/23 13:47 4 7 6 6 5 3 4 4 4 +16 43 +37 91

3 Adele Cera 09/30/23 10:46 4 6 8 6 4 4 5 5 6 +21 48   

  09/30/23 13:47 4 6 7 7 5 3 4 4 6 +19 46 +40 94

4 Liene Mintāle 09/30/23 10:46 5 5 7 6 6 3 5 5 7 +22 49   

  09/30/23 13:47 4 4 6 7 5 5 7 4 6 +21 48 +43 97
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg 3.3 3.6 4.1 4 3.4 3.1 3.5 3.4 3.6 31.9

Difficulty 2 6 9 8 3 1 5 4 7 4.9

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 14 15 1 5 14 25 14 13 10 111 17%

Par 0 37 25 34 28 40 33 33 34 37 301 45%

Bogey 1 14 16 17 22 7 8 14 19 15 132 20%

Double Bogey 2 2 9 10 8 7 2 7 3 2 50 8%

Triple Bogey 3 3 7 5 6 4 5 4 3 8 45 7%

Other >3 3 2 7 5 2 1 2 2 2 26 4%
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